
Oklahoma 39 Tribal Links and other Resources for Assistances for OCCC 

American Indian students 

Absentee Shawnee- Shawnee, OK   http://www.astribe.com 

Alabama-Quassarte Tribal Town – Wetumka, OK   http://www.alabama-quassarte.org/ 

Apache Tribe – Anadarko, OK   http://www.apachetribe.org/ 

Caddo Tribe – Carnegie, OK   http://caddonation-nsn.gov/higher-education/ 

Cherokee Nation – Tahlequah, OK   https://cherokee.org 

Cheyenne & Arapaho Tribe – Concho, OK https://www.c-a-tribes.org/home 

Chickasaw Nation – Ada, OK   https://www.chickasaw.net/Office-of-the-Governor/Home.aspx 

Citizen Potawatomi Nation – Shawnee, OK http://www.potawatomi.org/services/education 

Choctaw Nations-Durant, OK https://www.choctawnation.com/tribal-services/education/post-

secondary 

Comanche Nation – Lawton, OK http://comanchenation.com/index.php? 

option=com_k2&view=item&id=121:applications-higher-education&Itemid=231 

Delaware Nation – Anadarko, OK 

http://delawarenation.com/Departments/FamilyandSocialServices/Education/tabid/128/Default.aspx 

Eastern Shawnee Tribe – Wyandotte, OK  https://www.estoo-nsn.gov/ 

Euchee ( Yuchi) Tribe -  Sapulpa, OK  https://www.acf.hhs.gov/sites/default/files/ana/oklahoma_0.pdf 

Fort Sill Apache Tribe – Apache, OK http://www.fortsillapache-nsn.gov/ 

Iowa Tribe – Perkins, OK   http://bahkhoje.com/ 

Kaw Nation – Kaw City, OK   http://kawnation.com/ 

Kialegee Tribal Town – Wetumka, OK  http://kialegeetribal.webstarts.com/ 

Kickapoo Tribe – McLoud, OK   http://kickapootribeofoklahoma.com/forms.html 

Kiowa Tribe – Carnegie, OK   https://www.kiowatribe.org/ 

Miami Nation – Miami, OK   http://miamination.com/  

Modoc Nation – Miami, OK   http://www.modoctribe.com/ 

Muskogee Creek Nation – Okmulgee, OK http://www.muscogeenation-nsn.gov/ 
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Osage Nation – Hominy, OK   http://www.osagenation-nsn.gov/ 

Otoe Missouria Tribe - Red Rock, OK   http://www.omtribe.org/index.php?education 

Ottawa Tribe – Miami, OK   http://www.ottawatribe.org/ 

Pawnee Nation – Pawnee, OK   http://www.pawneenation.org/ 

Peoria Tribe – Miami, OK   http://peoriatribe.com/ 

Ponca Tribe – Ponca City, OK   http://ponca.com/home.html 

Quapaw Tribe – Quapaw, OK   http://www.quapawtribe.com/ 

Shawnee Tribe, Miami, OK http://www.shawnee-tribe.com/ 

Sac & Fac Nation – Stroud, OK   http://sacandfoxnation-nsn.gov/departments/education/ 

Seminole Nation- Wewoka, OK   http://sno-nsn.gov/services/education 

Seneca-Cayuga Nation – Grove, OK  http://sctribe.com/ 

Thlopthlocco Tribal Nation - Okemah, OK   http://tttown.org/ 

Tonkawa Nation – Tonkawa, OK   http://www.tonkawatribe.com/ 

United Keetoowah Band of Cherokee Indians - Tahlequah, OK http://keetoowahcherokee.org 

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes – Anadarko, OK http://wichitatribe.com/ 

Wyandotte Nation - Wyandotte, OK http://www.wyandotte-nation.org/ 

 

Other Resources 

Catching the Dream Scholarship – Albuquerque, NM   Math, Engineering, Science, Business, Education, 

Computer Science http://catchingthedream.org/ 

Indian Health Services Scholarship – Rockville, MD   Health Profession Careers 

http://www.ihs.gov/scholarship/ 

Indigenous Education Inc. The Cobell Scholarship – Albuquerque, NM http://cobellscholar.org/ 

American Indian College Fund  - Denver, CO 

http://www.collegefund.org/?gclid=CNfn0564rc0CFZGIaQod4fECcQ 

Gates Millennium Scholars – Washington, DC http://www.gmsp.org/ 
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